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COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

Selected -
Election

2020 NOVEMBER
3RC GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 KNOVEMBER
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2020 NCOVEMBER
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ELECTICN

2020 NCVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

103058C867

1030616530

1030591598

1030583127

1030639705

1055861809

1030587980

2001730693

1030641979

1030641980

1030606125

1183030533

1030619017

1030651529

1146963187

1030580977

Name

ANDREWS, VICKIE KAY

CARAWAY, LENWARD

JONES

CARAWAY, NANCY KARAN

CLOWERS, JEAN LADELLE

DOLBERRY, JUDY

STANLEY

DUPRIEST, LARRY

MITCHEL

GLATTER, JANICE

LUCILLE

HAYNES, MARGARET

ODESSA

HODGES, BETTY DRU

HODGES, ROBERT GLENN

JACKSON, MYRTLE FAYE

JUDY,VIRGINIA JOAN

LIKE, LENA MARIE

MARQUEZ, ISIDRO

MCDOUGAL, CONNIE

MCDOUGAL, JAMES

FRANCIS

Received
Date

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020
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10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020
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10/14/2020
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COMANCHE

COMANCHE

2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RC GENERAL
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2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NCOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTICN

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
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2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
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2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
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1030600150

1172347360

1180668673

1030582332

1030598899

2001783300

1030654217

1090427846

1055673296

1003174615

1030608661

1C30600184

1030608043

2120577178

2146928566

1011773537

1030594602

MORRIS, JERRY MACK

NEAL,WILLIAM J

POGUE, MANUELA TAPIA

PUCKETT, LESTER C

PUCKETT, LOU E

REED, TERRI LYNNE

SANDERS, JULIE SEAY

SANTMYER, MARGARET

JANE

SCHUMAN, GERRY LYNN

SCOTT, FRANKLIN D

SCOTT,MARSHA LYNN

STAHNKE, RCBERT G

STANFORD, LOLA J

STEWART, PHILLIP DOCN

TAYLOR, SANDRA NOREEN

THOMAS, CHARLES RAY

TORIAS, FELIPE

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/20G20

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020



COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

2020 NOVEMBER
3RD GENERAL
ELECTION

1030586165

120312258%6

1030599303

1030599293

UNDERWOOD, TROYAT

WATHAM, FOREST DALE

WILLIAMS, KAYE

WILSON, JOHN DAVID

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020



