County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Received Date
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030580867	ANDREWS, VICKIE KAY	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030616530	CARAWAY, LENWARD JONES	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030591598	CARAWAY, NANCY KARAN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030583127	CLOWERS, JEAN LADELLE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030639705	DOLBERRY, JUDY STANLEY	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1055861809	DUPRIEST, LARRY MITCHEL	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030587980	GLATTER, JANICE LUCILLE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2001730693	HAYNES, MARGARET ODESSA	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030641979	HODGES, BETTY DRU	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030641980	HODGES, ROBERT GLENN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030606125	JACKSON, MYRTLE FAYE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1189030533	JUDY, VIRGINIA JOAN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030619017	LIKE, LENA MARIE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030651529	MARQUEZ,ISIDRO	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1146903187	MCDOUGAL, CONNIE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030580977	MCDOUGAL, JAMES FRANCIS	10/14/2020

COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030600150	MORRIS, JERRY MACK	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1172347360	NEAL, WILLIAM J	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1180668673	POGUE, MANUELA TAPIA	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030592332	PUCKETT, LESTER C	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030598899	PUCKETT, LOU E	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2001783300	REED, TERRI LYNNE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030654217	SANDERS, JULIE SEAY	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1090427846	SANTMYER, MARGARET JANE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1055673296	SCHUMAN, GERRY LYNN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1003174615	SCOTT, FRANKLIN D	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030608661	SCOTT, MARSHA LYNN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030600184	STAHNKE, ROBERT G	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030608043	STANFORD, LOLA J	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2120577178	STEWART, PHILLIP DON	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	2146928566	TAYLOR, SANDRA NOREEN	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1011773537	THOMAS, CHARLES RAY	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030594602	TOBIAS, FELIPE	10/14/2020

COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030586165	UNDERWOOD, TROYAT	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1203122586	WATHAM, FOREST DALE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030599303	WILLIAMS, KAYE	10/14/2020
COMANCHE	2020 NOVEMBER 3RD GENERAL ELECTION	1030599293	WILSON, JOHN DAVID	10/14/2020